MISSISSIPPI VALLEY STATE UNIVERSITY

FALL 2022/SPRING 2023

UNDERGRADUATE FEE SCHEDULE ( Per Semester)

*Student Activity Fee & Capital Inprovement Fee Included*
IN-STATE/OUT-OF- IN-STATE/OUT-OF- IN-STATE/OUT-OF-STATE
IN'STI:;FEFI%LEOPE'SSTATE STATE ON-CAMPUS STATE ON-CAMPUS ON-CAMPUS
NUMBER OF HOURS (STANDARD) (STANDARD PLUS) (PREMIUM)
1 317.25 4,472.25 4,529.25 4,795.25
2 624.50 4,779.50 4,836.50 5,102.50
3 931.75 5,086.75 5,143.75 5,409.75
4 1,239.00 5,394.00 5,451.00 5,717.00
5 1,546.25 5,701.25 5,758.25 6,024.25
6 1,853.50 6,008.50 6,065.50 6,331.50
7 2,160.75 6,315.75 6,372.75 6,638.75
8 2,468.00 6,623.00 6,680.00 6,946.00
9 2,775.25 6,930.25 6,987.25 7,253.25
10 3,082.50 7,237.50 7,294.50 7,560.50
11 3,389.75 7,544.75 7,601.75 7,867.75

UG TUITION & REQUIRED FEES
STUDENT ACTIVTY FEE
STANDARD ROOM
STANDARD PLUS ROOM
PREMIUM ROOM

BOARD

TUITION OVERLOAD (over 19)
TUITION OVERLOAD (over 19)
LAUNDRY FEE

OMP TUITION & FEES
IMPROVEMENT CAPITAL FEE

303.08 per hour
10.00 per semester

2193.00
2250.00
2516.00
1897.00

303.08 /hr in-state

303.08
65.00

/hr out-of-state

303.08 per hour + 360 per course + 10.00 student activity fee

4.17

per credit hour

MISSISSIPPI VALLEY STATE UNIVERSITY

50.00 per semester

FALL 2022/SPRING 2023

GRADUATE FEE SCHEDULE (Per Semester)

*Student Activity Fee & Capital Inprovement Fee Included*
IN-STATE/OUT-OF- IN-STATE/OUT-OF- | IN-STATE/OUT-OF-STATE |
IN-STATE/OUT-OF-STATE | STATE ON-CAMPUS STATE ON-CAMPUS ON-CAMPUS
NUMBER OF HOURS OFF-CAMPUS (STANDARD) (STANDARD PLUS) (PREMIUM)

1 461.17 4616.17 4673.17 4939.17
2 912.34 5067.34 5124.34 5390.34
3 1363.51 5518.51 5575.51 5841.51
4 1814.68 5969.68 6026.68 6292.68
5 2265.85 6420.85 6477.85 6743.85
6 2717.02 6872.02 6929.02 7195.02
7 3168.19 7323.19 7380.19 7646.19
8 3619.36 7774.36 7831.36 8097.36
10 4521.70 8676.70 8733.70 8999.70
11 4972.87 9127.87 9184.87 9450.87
12 5424.00 9579.00 9636.00 9902.00

GR TUITION & REQUIRED FEES
STUDENT ACTIVITY FEE
STANDARD ROOM
STANDARD PLUS ROOM
PREMIUM ROOM

BOARD

TUITION OVERLOAD (over 18)
TUITION OVERLOAD (over 18)

LAUNDRY DORM FACILITY FEE

IMPROVEMENT CAPITAL FEE

447.00 per hour
10.00 per semester

2193.00
2250.00
2516.00
1897.00

447.00 /hr in-state
447.00 /hr out-of-state

65.00

4.17 per credit hour

**Fees are subject to change pending IHL Board approval without prior notice.

50.00 per semester
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